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. Examination Results 

Senior School Certificate Examination (Class XII) Results 2020 

Roll No: 26651911 

Candidate Name: 

Mothe..-s Name: 

Fathe..-s Name: 

KASHISH GOEL 

TANUJA GOEL 

RAJKUMAR GOEL 

School's Name: QUEEN MARY'S GIRLS SR SEC SCH TIS HAZARI DLI 

s B 0 S B ~A E THEORY PRACTICAL M RKS 

301 ENGLISH CORE 057 018 075 

030 ECONOMICS 036 017 053 

041 MATHEMATICS 026 018 044 

054 BUSINESS STUDIES 042 019 061 

055 ACCOUNTANCY 031 017 048 

500 WORK EXPERIENCE -

502 
HEAL TH & PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 
-

503 GENERAL STUDIES --

Result : PASS 

Check Another Result 

Note: Abbreviations used against Result: 

POS1TIONAL 
noAn 

C2 

01 

02 

01 

01 

02 

A1 

A2. 

N.E. - Not Eligibile, R.W. - Result Withheld, R.L. - Result Later, ABST -Absent 

COMP - Compartment, UFM - Unfa1nneans, XXXX - Improvement, SJD - Subjudice . N.R. - Not Registered, NC- Not Conducted 

Disclaimer: Neither NIC nor CBSE is responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the 

results being published on NET. The results published on net are for Immediate information to the 

examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark sheets. Original mark sheets have been issued 

by the Board separately. 
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